
HOP ON
HOP OFF

Tours & City Passes
Enjoy a route with 12 stops to 
HOP ON AND HOP OFF

See all the main 
historic sights 

Tours in and 
around Salzburg

13 languages

Salzburg Sightseeing GmbH, Mirabellplatz 2, 5020 Salzburg

10/2024

LIVE BUS 
TRACKING!

Scan on the 
back!

ÜBERSICHT OVERVIEW
	 Unsere HOP ON HOP OFF-Busse bringen Sie zu 
	 den wichtigsten Sehenswürdigkeiten in Salzburg und 	
	 Umgebung, in der Adventzeit auch zu den schönsten  
	 Weihnachtsmärkten. Einfach ein Ticket am Kiosk 		
	 (Stopp 1 ) oder online kaufen und beliebig oft an 
	 den Stopps ein- und aussteigen.

	 Our HOP ON HOP OFF buses will take you to the most 	
	 important sights of Salzburg, during the Advent 		
	 season also to the most beautiful Christmas markets. 	
	 By purchasing just one ticket at the kiosk (stop 1 ) or  
	 online you can get on and off as many stops as you like.

	 Auf unserer gelben Linie haben Sie die 	
	 Möglichkeit aus 13 unterschiedlichen Audio 	
	 Kanälen zu wählen. Zusätzlich steht der 	
	 Sound of Music Kanal zur Verfügung.

	 On our yellow line you have the possibility 
	 to choose from 13 different audio channels. 
	 The Sound of Music channel is also available.

	 HELLBRUNNER ADVENTZAUBER
	 HOP ON HOP OFF Bus Station Schloss Hellbrunn: Stopp 7   
	 HOP ON HOP OFF bus to station Hellbrunn Palace: stop 7

	 SALZBURGER FESTUNGSADVENT
	 HOP ON HOP OFF Bus Station Justizgebäude/
	 Nonntal: Stopp 9

	 HOP ON HOP OFF bus to station the Palace of Justice/
	 Nonntal: stop 9

	SALZBURGER CHRISTKINDLMARKT 
	 AM DOM- UND RESIDENZPLATZ
	 HOP ON HOP OFF Bus Station Mozartsteg: Stopp 10

	 HOP ON HOP OFF bus to station Mozartsteg: stop 10

	 ADVENTMARKT AM MIRABELLPLATZ
	 HOP ON HOP OFF Bus Station Kiosk: Stopp 1  
	 oder Andrä-Kirche: Stopp 11  
	 HOP ON HOP OFF bus to station Kiosk: stop 1  
	 or Andrä-Kirche: stop 11

WEIHNACHTSMÄRKTE SALZBURG
CHRISTMAS MARKETS SALZBURG

Follow us:

SCAN HERE!

AB SOFORT | AS OF NOW

LIVE BUS 
TRACKING

SCANNEN SIE DEN QR CODE 
MIT IHREM SMARTPHONE.

PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE 
WITH YOUR SMARTPHONE.

Alle weiteren Informationen zu unseren 
Produkten, Preisen und Abfahrtszeiten 

finden Sie immer aktuell auf unserer Webseite.

All further information about our 
products, prices and departure times 

can be found on our website.

Irrtümer, Druckfehler und 
Preisänderungen vorbehalten

Errors, misprints and price changes excepted

SALZBURG SIGHTSEEING TOURS
SALZKRAFT Salzburger Kraftwagen-

Verkehrsgesellschaft m.b.H.
5020 Salzburg

INCLUDING 
CHRISTMAS 
MARKETS NEXT 

TO HOP ON 
STATIONS

BUY NOW
29,-€from



TOUREN 
TOURS

TOUR 3 | BAVARIAN ALPS
02:00 pm | daily | German, English

HIGHLIGHTS: Obersalzberg, Lake Königssee, Berchtesgaden National Park
EUR 60,–/30,– (Adult/Child)

TOUR 3A | SALT MINES
08:45 am, 02:00 pm | daily | German, English
 
HIGHLIGHTS: Dress like a miner, miner’s train, miner’s slides, salt lake
EUR 70,–/50,– (Adult/Child)

TOUR 1A | ORIGINAL SOUND OF MUSIC TOUR®
09:15 am, 02:00 pm | daily | English

HIGHLIGHTS: Original filming locations, historic city of Salzburg,
breathtaking lakes and mountains region
EUR 60,–/30,– (Adult/Child)

TOUR 4 | EAGLE’S NEST
08:45 am | daily from May 15th – October 31st, 2024 | German, English

HIGHLIGHTS: Excursion through the Bavarian Alps with a visit of the Eagle’s Nest
EUR 90,–/60,– (Adult/Child)

TOUR 6 | HALLSTATT BUS TOUR
08:15 am | daily from June 01st – October 15th, 2024 | German, English

HIGHLIGHTS: Breathtaking landscape of the Salzkammergut region,
unique atmosphere of the world-famous town, views of the Dachstein Mountains
EUR 70,–/50,– (Adult/Child)

SUPER SAVER 1A+3A | SALT MINES/SOUND OF MUSIC TOUR
08:45 am | daily | English
EUR 120,–/70,– (Adult/Child)

SUPER SAVER 6+1A | HALLSTATT AND THE ORIGINAL SOUND OF MUSIC TOUR
08:15 am | daily | English
EUR 120,–/70,– (Adult/Child)

BUY NOW!

Salzburg Sightseeing Tours
Tel.: +43 (0) 662 88 16 16

www.salzburgsightseeing.at

24h 48h 72h

HOP ON HOP OFF
YELLOW LINE - CITY TOUR

13 LANGUAGES

12 STOPS

EARPHONES INCLUDED 

17+ 29,– 31,– 39,–

6–16 16,– 20,– 24,–

FAMILIEN* FAMILY*    71,– 79,– 95,–

*Familie: max. 2 Erw. + 2 Kinder / Family: max. 2 adults + 2 children

RUNDFAHRTEN
SIGHTSEEING

1954 – 2024

70 
YEARS

The Original 
Sound of Music-Tour®

Kehlsteinhaus:
The Eagle’s Nest-Tour

Berchtesgaden/Salzbergwerk:
The Salt Mines-Tour

TOUR 1A

TOUR 4

TOUR 6

TOUR 3A

Salzburg to Salzkammergut:
The Hallstatt-Tour

Bus-Terminal-
Mirabellplatz:

Neben der 
Kirche St. Andrä

Next to Saint
Andrew‘s Church

www.panoramatours.com

Phone: 
+43 (0)662 874 029

Mail: sightseeing@
panoramatours.com

Tours all year 
round!

PT_Inserat_HopOnHopOff_2022.indd   3 01.02.24   15:31

© Tourismus Salzburg GmbH/G. Breitegger

PREISE PRICES
HOP ON HOP OFF
gültig ab 01. Oktober 2024  valid from 1st October 2024

FAHRPLAN TIMETABLE
gültig von 1. Oktober 2024 bis 31. März 2025  valid from 1st October until 31st March 2025

1 Mirabellplatz/Mozarteum Mirabell Square/ 
Mozarteum Abfahrt/Departure 10:00 10:45* 11:30 12:15* 13:00 13:45* 14:15 15:00* 15:30 16:15*

4 Hanusch-Platz/Hanusch-Place 10:05 10:50* 11:35 12:20* 13:05 13:50* 14:20 15:05* 15:35 16:20*

5 Herbert-von-Karajan-Platz
Herbert-von-Karajan-Place 10:08 10:53* 11:38 12:23* 13:08 13:53* 14:23 15:08* 15:38 16:23*

6 Schloss Leopoldskron Leopoldskron Palace 10:19 11:04* 11:49 12:34* 13:19 14:04* 14:34 15:19* 15:49 16:34*

7 Schloss Hellbrunn Salzburg Hellbrunn Palace 10:33 11:18* 12:03 12:48* 13:33 14:18* 14:48 15:33* 16:03 16:48*

8 Kleingmain/Gwandhaus 10:36 11:21* 12:06 12:51* 13:36 14:21* 14:51 15:36* 16:06 16:51*

9 Justizgebäude/Nonntal
Court House/Nonnberg Abbey 10:41 11:26* 12:11 12:56* 13:41 14:26* 14:56 15:41* 16:11 16:56*

10 Mozartsteg/Mozart Footbridge 10:45 11:30* 12:15 13:00* 13:45 14:30* 15:00 15:45* 16:15 17:00*

11 Mirabellplatz/St.Andrä Mirabell Square/St. Andrä 10:49 11:34* 12:19 13:04* 13:49 14:34* 15:04 15:49* 16:19 17:04*

12 Hauptbahnhof Salzburg
Main Train Station Salzburg 10:56 11:41* 12:26 13:11* 13:56 14:41* 15:11 15:56* 16:26 17:11*

1 Mirabellplatz/Mozarteum Mirabell Square/ 
Mozarteum Ankunft/Arrival 11:00 11:45* 12:30 13:15* 14:00 14:45* 15:15 16:00* 16:30 17:15*

GELBE LINIE: STADTRUNDFAHRT
YELLOW LINE: CITY TOUR

Fr-So 
Fri-Sun*

Fr-So 
Fri-Sun*

Fr-So 
Fri-Sun*

Fr-So 
Fri-Sun*

Fr-So 
Fri-Sun*

Mo-So 
Mon-Sun

Mo-So 
Mon-Sun

Mo-So 
Mon-Sun

Mo-So 
Mon-Sun

Mo-So 
Mon-Sun

*	 Dieser Bus fährt nur im Zeitraum: 01.10.2024 - 31.10.2024, 01.12.2024 - 05.01.2025, 06.03.2025 - 31.03.2025
	 This bus only runs in the period: 01.10.2024 - 31.10.2024, 01.12.2024 - 05.01.2025, 06.03.2025 - 31.03.2025

PAKETE PACKAGES
HOP ON HOP OFF & SALZBURG CARD
gültig ab 01. Oktober 2024  valid from 1st October 2024

*	Preisänderungen zum Jahreswechsel vorbehalten.
	 Prices are subject to change at the turn of the year. 

Preise/Prices 01.10.–31.10.2024 24h 48h 72h

16+ 31,– 40,– 46,–

6–15 15,50 20,– 23,–

Preise/Prices 01.11.–31.12.2024 24h 48h 72h

16+ 28,– 36,– 41,–

6–15 14,– 18,– 20,50

01.10.–31.10.2024 01.11.–31.12.2024

17+ 54,– 51,–

24h

SALZBURG CARD       

BUY NOW
29,-€from


